WASHINGTON INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL

MEETING AGENDA
September 19, 2013

Washington State Natural Resources Building, Room 172, Olympia, WA 98501
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10:05 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Item #1

Item #2

Item #3

Item #4

Item #5

Item #6

Item #7

Item #8

Item #9

Item #10

Item #11

Welcome, Agenda Review

Hot Topics

Gypsy moth control update
Eelgrass tour in Willapa and Padilla
PNW IPC citizen science
Workshop for science directors
and kit center managers

BPA response letter

SEPA checklist update

NWPCC amendment process
IEAB invasive mussels update
2013-2014 crayfish permit
Okanagon County issue

An outreach success story

CBP training at border station

Council Business
Action Items: Approval of March

Minutes

NZMS Prevention Check-In

Break

AIS Prevention in Transportation
Projects

Scotch Broom Working Group

and Need for an Economic Analysis

2014 Proposed Legislation

Lunch

Baseline Assessment and App Update

Council Survey Results
Public Comments

Next Steps
Meeting Dates, 2014

Adjourn
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